MEDA BASKET BIANCO - Girone WEST

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
INCREDIBILE

IMB TIGERS

POL. OR.PAS

TEC-ITALIA HAMMERS

BASKET MEDICI MILANO

EBRO BK

DECUS

UNICORN BK

MEDA BASKET BIANCO

SAN PIO V°

FUTURA MILANO

SAN CARLO SSG

risultati della 3° giornata

23/10/2025 21:40
VIA DELLA COMMENDA 3
MILANO

23/10/2025 21:00
VIA LEODARDO DA VINCI 100
SESTOS. G.

26/10/2025 11:30
VIA BENIGNO CRESPI 30
MILANO

24/03/2026 21:20
VIA GORKI 100 CINISELLO B.MO

25/10/2025 20:00
VIA GIOVANNI XXIIl 1 PERO

23/10/2025 21:15
VIA ARTURO GRAF 74 MILANO

www.medabasket.it

PT

O O N NDMNMDNMNDNPA~AMMMMO O

w

BASKET MEDICI MILANO

SAN CARLO SSG

POL. OR.PAS

DECUS

IMB TIGERS

FUTURA MILANO

58 - 66
70-76
59 - 62
62 - 47
48 - 58

PF
191

227

215

191

170

151

104

186

164

162

191

199

INCREDIBILE

MEDA BASKET BIANCO

TEC-ITALIA HAMMERS

EBRO BK

SAN PIO V°

UNICORN BK

PS

164

202

183

187

170

141

115

198

177

181

204

229

1/1

DP
27

25

32
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